
ACCRUAL BASIS (Quickbooks data converted to Fund Accounting Format - Not Reviewed by CPA)

Operations Fund Replacement 

Fund

Total Funds

ASSETS

 Checking & Savings

   Petty Cash 2,626.42 2,626.42

   BAC - Operating 331,989.49 331,989.49

   Reserve - BAC (savings) 130,074.51 130,074.51

   Reserve - BAC (CDs) 549,487.64 549,487.64

Assessments Receivable, less Allowance for Doubtful 

Accounts  (233,871.18-140,535.36) 93,335.82 93,335.82

Prepaid Insurance 14,522.00 14,522.00

Undeposited Funds (received but not deposited) 725.00 725.00

Total  Assets $443,198.73 $679,562.15 $1,122,760.88

LIABILITIES 

   Accounts Payable 5,462.20 5,462.20

   Refundable Deposits 12,105.00 12,105.00

   Workers Comp 6,261.73 6,261.73

   Other Liabilities 947.00 947.00

Total Liabilities 24,775.93 24,775.93

FUND BALANCE 418,422.80 679,562.15 1,097,984.95

Total Liabilities and Fund Balance $443,198.73 $679,562.15 $1,122,760.88

LAKE DON PEDRO OWNERS ASSOCIATION

 Balance Sheet

As of Oct 31, 2025


